
11/19/22, 8:32 PM Standings - VII Maratona de Programação do IFB - Codeforces

https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/groupmates/true 1/2

Codeforces (c) Copyright 2010-2022 Mike Mirzayanov
The only programming contests Web 2.0 platform

Server time: Nov/19/2022 20:32:25UTC-3 (h1).
Desktop version, switch to mobile version.

Privacy Policy

Supported by



 


danielsaad
| Logout


 |


   
   HOME TOP CATALOG CONTESTS GYM PROBLEMSET GROUPS RATING EDU API CALENDAR HELP

 Please subscribe to the official Codeforces channel in Telegram via the link  Please subscribe to the official Codeforces channel in Telegram via the link https://t.me/codeforces_officialhttps://t.me/codeforces_official.. ××

VII Maratona de Programação do IFB
Final standings

Double click (or ctrl+click) each entry to view its submission history


show unofficial

   

   

Standings

# Who = Penalty A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1

 as meninas
do bairro das
pitangueiras: liaoli
, dudaholandah, 
auntduda
 →to practice

8 826 +
00:04

+3
00:22

+
00:04

  +2
00:34

+
02:47

  +
00:40

+
03:18

    +6
02:17

-3

2 LKnupp
 →to practice

6 549 +
00:08

+
00:22

-1   +
02:47

+
00:48

  +
03:21

+
01:43

       

3

FGA - GGB: 
Mexazonic, 
GustavoNr
 →to practice

5 483 +
00:16

+
00:28

+
00:11

    +3
02:11

  +2
03:17

        -3

4

 FEELT|UFU -
Runtime Terror: 
renzop, 
BrunoBoreli, 
GuilhermeGabriel
 →to practice

3 315 +1
01:18

+
01:23

+1
01:54

                   

5 r4yr4yr4y
 →to practice

3 350 +5
01:12

+
01:26

+
01:32

    -5              

6

[CIC-
UnB]ayuwoki: 
lucas.costa19, 
lflamellas, 
EduardoCF
 →to practice

2 165 +
01:43

+
01:02

-2                    

7

TwoAnas: 
Analuisa73, 
anaray
 →to practice

1 135 -4 +2
01:35

                     

8 _vinnie
 →to practice

1 137   +1
01:57

                     

9 Luan_D
 →to practice

1 182 -1 +
03:02

-1                    

  Accepted

Tried     6


8
9

9

4

7

0

0

2

2

3

4

0

0

3

3

2

2

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

2

   

PROBLEMS | GROUP STANDINGS COMMON STANDINGS FRIENDS STANDINGS

https://codeforces.com/
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/groupmates/true?mobile=true
https://codeforces.com/privacy
https://codeforces.com/
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/groupmates/true?locale=en
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/groupmates/true?locale=ru
https://codeforces.com/profile/danielsaad
https://codeforces.com/45424d23bad047f332c4fafab1d829f2/logout
https://codeforces.com/
https://codeforces.com/top
https://codeforces.com/catalog
https://codeforces.com/contests
https://codeforces.com/gyms
https://codeforces.com/problemset
https://codeforces.com/groups/my
https://codeforces.com/ratings
https://codeforces.com/edu/courses
https://codeforces.com/apiHelp
https://codeforces.com/calendar
https://codeforces.com/help
https://t.me/codeforces_official
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/A
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/B
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/C
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/D
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/E
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/F
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/G
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/H
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/I
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/J
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/K
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/L
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/problem/M
https://codeforces.com/team/108425
https://codeforces.com/profile/liaoli
https://codeforces.com/profile/dudaholandah
https://codeforces.com/profile/auntduda
https://codeforces.com/profile/LKnupp
https://codeforces.com/team/56606
https://codeforces.com/profile/Mexazonic
https://codeforces.com/profile/GustavoNr
https://codeforces.com/team/114951
https://codeforces.com/profile/renzop
https://codeforces.com/profile/BrunoBoreli
https://codeforces.com/profile/GuilhermeGabriel
https://codeforces.com/profile/r4yr4yr4y
https://codeforces.com/team/114882
https://codeforces.com/profile/lucas.costa19
https://codeforces.com/profile/lflamellas
https://codeforces.com/profile/EduardoCF
https://codeforces.com/team/114959
https://codeforces.com/profile/Analuisa73
https://codeforces.com/profile/anaray
https://codeforces.com/profile/_vinnie
https://codeforces.com/profile/Luan_D
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/groupmates/true
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings
https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/friends/true


11/19/22, 8:32 PM Standings - VII Maratona de Programação do IFB - Codeforces

https://codeforces.com/group/btcK4I5D5f/contest/411199/standings/groupmates/true 2/2






https://ton.org/
http://ifmo.ru/en/

