

| GROUP STANDINGS | COMMON STANDINGS | FRIENDS STANDINGS



HOME TOP CATALOG CONTESTS GYM PROBLEMSET GROUPS RATING EDU API CALENDAR HELP

 $\textbf{i} \ \mathsf{Please} \ \mathsf{subscribe} \ \mathsf{to} \ \mathsf{the} \ \mathsf{official}. \\ \mathsf{Codeforces_official}.$

show unofficial

VII Maratona de Programação do IFB

Final standings

Double click (or ctrl+click) each entry to view its submis Standings ■														its submiss	sion history	
	_															P
#	Who	=	Penalty	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>D</u>	E	E	<u>G</u>	Н	1	<u>J</u>	<u>K</u>	L	<u>M</u>
1	as meninas do bairro das pitangueiras: liaoli , dudaholandah, auntduda to practice	8	826	+ 00:04	+3 00:22	+ 00:04		+2 00:34	+ 02:47		+ 00:40	+ 03:18			+6 02:17	-3
2	LKnupp → to practice	6	549	+ 00:08	+ 00:22	-1		+ 02:47	+ 00:48		+ 03:21	+ 01:43				
3	FGA - GGB: Mexazonic, GustavoNr → to practice	5	483	+ 00:16	+ 00:28	+ 00:11			+3 02:11		+2 03:17					-3
4	FEELT UFU - Runtime Terror: renzop, BrunoBoreli, GuilhermeGabriel to practice	3	315	+1 01:18	+ 01:23	+1 01:54										
5	r4yr4yr4y → to practice	3	350	+5 01:12	+ 01:26	+ 01:32			-5							
6	[CIC- UnB]ayuwoki: lucas.costa19, Iflamellas, EduardoCF to practice	2	165	+ 01:43	+ 01:02	-2										
7	TwoAnas: Analuisa73, anaray → to practice	1	135	-4	+2 01:35											
8	_vinnie → to practice	1	137		+1 01:57											
9	Luan_D → to practice	1	182	-1	+ 03:02	-1										
	Accepted Tried			6 8	9 9	4 7	0 0	2 2	3 4	0 0	3 3	2 2	0 0	0 0	1 1	0 2

Codeforces (c) Copyright 2010-2022 Mike Mirzayanov
The only programming contests Web 2.0 platform
Server time: Nov/19/2022 20:32:25^{UTC-3} (h1).
Desktop version, switch to mobile version.
Privacy Policy

Supported by





